bijur.com   �
n Valve sections
n Manifold bases
Featuring
  For oil and grease applications
n Zone control valves
n Accessories
M2500

Accessories For Bijur M2500 Valves
�   bijur.com
How To Order A Complete Valve Manifold
Completely assembled Bijur Single Line modular
valve manifolds can be ordered as follows:
First, select the manifold base assembly from the
table. This assembly includes the inlet section, valve
base sections, end section, tie rods, nuts and O–rings;
the valve sections are installed on it. Each valve section
and bypass section requires a base section, and every
manifold must have at least 3 operating valve sections.
Next, specify the valves, bypass sections and acces-
sories. Begin at the first section after the inlet and
continue towards the end section. Separate each
entry with a slash:
	 Valve/size (05, 10, 15, etc.)
	 Outlet
T– twin SL – single; outlet to left
S – single; no outlet SR – single; outlet to right
	 Optional accessories
V – visual indicator CS – cycle switch*
PP – pin–type piston indicator CP – crossport
Part number – pin–type pressure indicator
*Specify which cycle switch model
Add L or R to the above codes to specify the location
of each accessory.
If bypass section is required, use BP in part number.
NOTE: Zone control valves are ordered as separate items as shown
on pages 4 and 5. Omit the mounting style code. Other accessories
such as electrical cables must also be ordered as separate items.
MANIFOLD BASE ASSEMBLIES
INLET
TYPE
NUMBER OF
SECTIONS
DISCHARGE PORTS
#4SAE 1/8-27 NPSF 1/8-28 BSPP
ST
AN
DA
RD
3 M2500A3 M25O0B3 M2500C3
4 M2500A4 M25O0B4 M2500C4
5 M2500A5 M25O0B5 M2500C5
6 M2500A6 M2500B6 M2500C6
7 M2500A7 M2500B7 M2500C7
8 M2500A8 M2500B8 M2500C8
9 M2500A9 M2500B9 M2500C9
10 M2500A10 M2500B10 M2500C10
ZO
NE
-O
IL
 M
CZ
25
01
 S
ER
IE
S
3 M2500A3Z M2500B3Z M2500C3Z
4 M2500A4Z M2500B4Z M2500C4Z
5 M2500A5Z M2500B5Z M2500C5Z
6 M2500A6Z M2500B6Z M2500C6Z
7 M2500A7Z M2500B7Z M2500C7Z
8 M2500A8Z M2500B8Z M2500C8Z
9 M2500A9Z M2500B9Z M2500C9Z
10 M2500A10Z M2500B10Z M2500C10Z
ZO
NE